District!-
.1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Disrrirt Tl
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District IIT
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
1220 S. St Francis Dr., SantaFe, NM 87505
State of New Mexico

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lotldn Feet from tne North/South line Feet from the EastfWest line County
Additional Well Information
'Work Type Code
N
'WeD Type Code
G
1 3 Cable/Rotary
R
Lease Type Code
P
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
3323*
''Multiple
No
Proposed Depth
3550'
Formation
Jahnat(T-Y-7R)
" Contractor
To Be Determined
2 0 Spud Date
ASAP
Depth to Groundwater 127' Distance from nearest fresh water well > 1,000' Distance from nearest surface water > 1,000'
Eit; Liner. Synthetic • .
Closed-Loop System El
> thick Clay • Pit Volume: _bbls Drilling Mrthnrl- Drilling
Fn^h WaW l l Rrin« R l ni t-srf /OiUH.^ f ~ l f W A i r ! ~ l
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
HoleSize ^ Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
7" 20# 450' 90 Surface
6 1/8" 4 Vi" 11.6# 3550' 210 Surface
22 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new
productive zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
Before drilling out from surface pipe, the well will be equipped with a 3000-psi 10-inch Series-900 double-ram hydraulic
BOP and Hydril and surface pipe and BOP system will be tested to a minimum pressure of 1500 psig. Cement volumes may
be adjusted to insure that the cement behind both the 7" and 4-1/2" casing strings will be circulated in sufficient volumes to
the surface.
Pamtft Expires 1 Year From Approval
Data Unlees Drilling Undenv&y
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I farther eertHythat the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines ISI, a general permit D , or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan LJ.
Printed name: Donald P. Dotson, P.E.
Title: COO
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Title: JUN 2 .1
Approval Date: Expiration Date:
E-mail Address: ddotson@plantatiorjpetro.com
Date: 6/7/2006 Phone: 281-296-7222
"CONDITION FOR APPROVAL" ApprovaT
for Drilling. CANNOT Produce well In the
Jalmat Tansill Yates Seven River without
Non-Standard Proration order Corrected
bv the Santa Fe OCD Office.
DISTRICT I
MH n. n m ML.
DISTRICT II
mi w. OUM> mm, mam*, m MU*
DISTRICT III
1000 Ma Stum Rd.. iiteo. Mil 67410
State of Nev Mexico
Caere?, Klaetate *ni N&Uml lm • BeptttlMat ^
DISTRICT IV
OIL. C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-102
B M W October IB, HK»
Submit to Appropriate Biatrial OtOe*
Stats leaas - 4 Copies
Fee I N N - S Copiea
• AMENDED REPORT
aft Number Poo) Cods Pool Noma
$D'0%%- ' K l ^ b ^ 79240 Jalmat (T-Y-7R) Gas